1
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE SCREENING LEVEL PACKAGE
5962R9581801QJC -55oC to +125oC MIL-PRF-38535 Level Q 24 Lead SBDIP
5962R9581801QXC -55oC to +125oC MIL-PRF-38535 Level Q 24 Lead Ceramic Flatpack
5962R9581801VJC -55oC to +125oC MIL-PRF-38535 Level V 24 Lead SBDIP
5962R9581801VXC -55oC to +125oC MIL-PRF-38535 Level V 24 Lead Ceramic Flatpack
HS1-82C12RH/Sample +25oC Sample 24 Lead SBDIP
HS9-82C12RH/Sample +25oC Sample 24 Lead Ceramic Flatpack
HS-82C12RH
Radiation Hardened